VUID

2146794770
1070808499
1070292068
1067069946
1067972773
1071417203
2169319120
1067958375
1068014869
1066654357
1204503647
1070916491

Precinct

4089
4057
4057
4164
4164
4164
4058
4079
4079
4164
4057
4058

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report
Name

ANDERSON, STEVEN JOHN
BADGER, DANIEL D JR
BADGER, LEE ANN

DEMARIO, VIRGINIAJ

GARCIA, ADELA ANN

GARCIA, HERLINDA CUELLAR
GENIUK, STEPHEN PAUL
HIGGINBOTHAM, MARILYN JOY
HIGGINBOTHAM, ROBERT LLOYD
NESBIT, PREMA

SWEET, PATRICIAE

VAUGHN, PAUL JUNIOR

April 25, 2024

Date of Receipt

4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024



