

City of Universal City  
Mail Ballot Report

April 25, 2024

<b><u>VOID</u></b>	<b><u>Precinct</u></b>	<b><u>Name</u></b>	<b><u>Date of Receipt</u></b>
2146794770	4089	ANDERSON, STEVEN JOHN	4/25/2024
1070808499	4057	BADGER, DANIEL D JR	4/25/2024
1070292068	4057	BADGER, LEE ANN	4/25/2024
1067069946	4164	DEMARIO, VIRGINIA J	4/25/2024
1067972773	4164	GARCIA, ADELA ANN	4/25/2024
1071417203	4164	GARCIA, HERLINDA CUELLAR	4/25/2024
2169319120	4058	GENIUK, STEPHEN PAUL	4/25/2024
1067958375	4079	HIGGINBOTHAM, MARILYN JOY	4/25/2024
1068014869	4079	HIGGINBOTHAM, ROBERT LLOYD	4/25/2024
1066654357	4164	NESBIT, PREMA	4/25/2024
1204503647	4057	SWEET, PATRICIA E	4/25/2024
1070916491	4058	VAUGHN, PAUL JUNIOR	4/25/2024